OP \$115.00 4726184

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM472583

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SEVA BEAUTY HOLDINGS, INC.		02/02/2016	Corporation: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SEVA BEAUTY IP, INC.
Street Address:	295 Palmas Inn Way
Internal Address:	Suite 104, PMB #220
City:	Humacao
State/Country:	PUERTO RICO
Postal Code:	00791
Entity Type:	Corporation: ILLINOIS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4726184	BEAUTY TO THE PEOPLE
Registration Number:	4683520	TAKE SOME FACE TIME
Registration Number:	4574814	FIND YOUR BELIZE
Registration Number:	4353993	FULFILL YOUR BEAUTY DESTINY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-548-0593

Email: vincent.frantz@chengcohen.com

Correspondent Name: Vincent Frantz

Address Line 1: 311 N. Aberdeen Street

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60607

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: National Registered Agents Inc.

Address Line 1: 208 S. Lasalle St.

Address Line 2: Suite 814

TRADEMARK REEL: 006325 FRAME: 0663

900449370

Address Line 4:	Chicago, ILLINOI	S 60604
NAME OF SUBMIT	TER:	Vincent Frantz
SIGNATURE:		/Vincent Frantz/
DATE SIGNED:		05/03/2018
Total Attachments: source=Seva Beauty		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006325 FRAME: 0664

Business Corporation Act		
Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 62756		
File #6757-702-7		
Approved: <u>JXR</u>		
Filing Fee: \$50		
FILED		
Feb 02, 2016		
Jesse White Secretary of State		
Corporate Name: SEVA BEAUTY HOLDINGS, INC.		
 Manner of Adoption of Amendment: The following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on _ in the manner indicated below: 	Jan 23 Month & Day	
By the shareholders, in accordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the and submitted to the shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less by statute and by the Articles of Incorporation were voted in favor of the	ss than the minimum number	
By the shareholders, in accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a reduly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the Article consented in writing have been given notice in accordance with Section	as been signed by shareholders es of Incorporation. Shareholde	s having not less
By the shareholders, in accordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has to vote on this amendment.		
 Text of Amendment: When amendment effects a name change, insert the New Corporate Nar Article I: Name of the Corporation: 	me below.	
SEVA BEAUTY IP, INC.		
4. The undersigned Corporation has caused these Articles to be signed by penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct. Dated Feb 02 7 2016 Month & Day 7 Year Exact Name of the Corporation: SEVA BEAUTY HOLDINGS, INC.	a duly authorized officer who	affirms, under
SONAL MANIATIS Authorized Officer's Signature PRESIDENT Title		

FORM **BCA 10.30**ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

This document was generated electronically at www.cyberdriveillinois.com

RECORDED: 05/03/2018

TRADEMARK REEL: 006325 FRAME: 0665